AQUAZONE
water circuits
masterflow.net.au
temperature control and erratic system operation.
In some instances when a large building is undergoing refurbishments or extensions,, the capital expenditure of a
thus reducing the chillers work load during peak periods throughout the next day.
Aquazone tanks can also be utilized in heating water systems. Refer to our Sales Department for further information.
Aquazone tanks can be provided with internal sparge pipes so that incoming liquid is dispersed evenly throughout

n of Masterflow
rohibited.
Drawn Checked Approved
Drawing No Sheet No
P.L R.H D.H 3/03/2020 N.T.S A3
1 0 1 of 1
NEVER ALLOW A
BUFFER TANK
TO SHORT CIRCUIT
masterflow.net.au
DIMENSIONAL DATA:
STANDARD VERTICAL AQUAZONE BUFFER TANK
BASE MODEL NO. INLET/
OUTLET DIAMETER FF APPROX. OVERALL
HEIGHT
300 AVBT300-C0 80NB 670 830 1790
500 AVBT500-C0 80NB 770 930 1910
750 AVBT750-C0 80NB 880 1040 2260
1000 AVBT1000-C0 100NB 1080 1240 2010
1500 AVBT1500-C0 100NB 1220 1380 2180
2000 AVBT2000-C0 150NB 1360 1520 2230
2500 AVBT2500-C0 150NB 1550 1710 2180
3000 AVBT3000-C0 150NB 1550 1710 2490
3500 AVBT 3500-C0 150NB 1550 1710 2790
4000 AVBT4000-C0 150NB 1800 1960 2490
5000 AVBT5000-C0 200NB 1800 1960 2870
5000 AVBT5000 (SQT) 200NB 1950 2110 2490
6000 AVBT6000-C0 200NB 1850 2010 3280
7500 AVBT7500-C0 200NB 1950 2330 3590
7500 AVBT7500 (SQT) 200NB 2170 2330 3000
10000 AVBT10000-C0 200NB 2170 2330 3810
15000 AVBT15000-C0 200NB 2170 2330 5370
20000 AVBT20000-C0 200NB 2170 2330 6910
*FF: Flange to flange dimension.
*Above dimensions include insulation and cladding.
*Please note: All sizes can vary and this table must not be used for construction purposes. Always confirm with Sales
Please contact our sales team for alternative variations.